                           1
Rev_A0
5225 Series（Mating with 3124/3221 series） 5225系列（互配系列：3124/3221）
2.00mm pitch/Wire-to-board/IDC Style  2.00mm间距/线到板连接器/刺破式
Overview
5225 is a connector with a double row spacing of 0.07874 inches (2.00mm)

3
5225 Series
Circuit 芯数 Part number 型号
 Dimensions 尺寸（mm）    Parkage 包装
Remake
可量产状态
A B
Q'ty/Tray
只/管装
Q'ty/Box
只/外箱
6 5225-06UPXXBW01   10.20 4.00 16800 33600 *
8 5225-08UPXXBW01   12.20 6.00 14100 28200 *
10 5225-10UPXXBW01   14.20 8.00 12000 24000 *
12 5225-12UPXXBW01   16.20 10.00 10500 21000 *
14 5225-14UPXXBW01   18.20 12.00 9300 18600 *
16 5225-16UPXXBW01   20.20 14.00 8400 16800 *
20 5225-20UPXXBW01   24.20 18.00 6900 13800 *
22 5225-22UPXXBW01   26.20 20.00 6600 13200 *
24 5225-24UPXXBW01   28.20 22.00 6000 12000 *
26 5225-26UPXXBW01   30.20 24.00 5700 11400 *
30 5225-30UPXXBW01   34.20 28.00 4800 9600 *
32 5225-32UPXXBW01   36.20 30.00 4800 9600 *
34 5225-34UPXXBW01   38.20 32.00 4500 9500 *
36 5225-36UPXXBW01   40.20 34.00 4200 8400 *
40 5225-40UPXXBW01   44.20 38.00 3900 7800 *
44 5225-44UPXXBW01   48.20 42.00 3600 7200 *
50 5225-50UPXXBW01   54.20 48.00 3000 6000 *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Precautions for use 使用注意事项
Mating With 3221 与3221配合要求